Cenik produktt ,,Mykosan“ pro sezénu 2019.

Hliva ustricna
Hliva Miskovita
Hliva RiZova
Hliva kralovska
Hliva Plicni
Shiitaké

Polnicka topol.
Lesklokorka leskla
Supinovka
Opénka
Penizovka sametonoha

Ucho jidasovo

Zrnita sadba:
450 ml
80,-

90,-

90,-

90,-

80,-

80,-

90,-

90,-

90,-
XXXXXXXX
90,-

90,-

Kolickova sadba:
sacek 16 ks/vanicka 250 ml
84,-/88,-
94,-/98,-
94,-/98,-
XXXXXXXX
84,-/88,-
84,-/88,-
94,-/98,-
94,-/98,-
94,-/98,-
94,-/98,-
94,-/98,-

94,-/xxXXX

(MYEKO\AN)

Drt - Novinka 2019!
vanicka 250 ml/vanicka 450 ml
88,-/150,-

98,-/160,-

XXXXXXXX

98,-/160,-

88,-/150,-

88,-/150,-

98,-/160,-

98,-/190,-

98,-/160,-

XXXXXXXX

98,-/160,-

XXXXXXXX

Ceny jsou uvedeny vcetné DPH 15%.



